SiRF High sensitivity
Bluetooth GPS
Receiver
Aug. 18, 2003   V1.0
Rikaline  International Corp.
10F, 64, Kang-Ding Road, Taipei 108, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Phone: +886-2-2370-4688  Fax: +886-2-2370-4686
E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw  Web: www.rikaline.com.tw

Tel: ++886 2 2370 4688    Fax: ++886 2 2370 4686     E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw     Web: www.rikaline.com.tw
19
Appendix E   Ordering Information
E.1 Product Options
E.1.1 Standard Package
     GPS-6031-X7 (Bluetooth GPS Receiver) + CD + Warranty Card + Cigarette Adapter + Battery Instruction
+ Quick Installation Reference + 2 Sets of Wings.
E.1.2 Color Option
     Dark Grey Base + Color Wings (Standard)
     White Base + Color Wings (Optional)
E.2 Accessories
E.2.1 Power Adapter
    A-6017-235 Cigarette Adapter, 2A, with input 6-30Vdc, Dc jack 2.35mm
    A-6001: Recharging Adapter, Universal, 120V, 230V, 240V-AU
E.2.2 Battery
    A-9001: Battery, Lithium-Polymer, 1650mAh
E.2.3 PDA Holder
1 A-2001 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm, Short Arm
2 A-2001-L PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150-320mm Adjustable
3 A-2002 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm, Short Arm, Magnetic Pad
4 A-2002-L PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 320mm, Long Arm, Magnetic Pad
5 A-2005 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm, Short Arm, 4-Claw
6 A-2005-L PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 320mm Long Arm, 4-Claw
7 A-2006 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm Short Arm, 3-Claw
8 A-2006-L PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm Long Arm, 3-Claw
9 A-2007 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm Short Straight Arm, 4-Claw
10 A-2008 PDA Holder, Suction Cup, 150mm Short Straight Arm, 3-Claw